
OWNER RIDER HORSE SIRE GO 1 OWNER SIRE

1st GARY DNNY KRISTIN WEAVER BROWN AINT SEEN HOOT YET AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET 17.718 725.00$  242.00$  

2nd CHARLEEN ORNELLAS CHARLEEN ORNELLAS TA WEE TORRES DASH TA FAME 17.804 600.00$  200.00$  

3rd MARY JO CAMERA MARY JO CAMERA GOT GHOSTED TKW RUNAWAY FAME 17.975 475.00$  158.00$  

4th JODY REESE JODY REESE HYDE THE CRIME REPETE OFFENDER 18.299 350.00$  116.00$  

5TH KATIE MCCASLAN KATIE MCCASLAN KM DON'T BLINK TKW RUNAWAY FAME 18.314 225.00$  75.00$    

6TH L.E.W. HOLDINGS, LLC PAISLEY NOBLES KM A CLASSY GOODBYE THE GOODBYE LANE 18.495 125.00$  42.00$    

OWNER RIDER HORSE SIRE GO 2 OWNER SIRE

1st GARY DENNY KRISTIN WEAVER BROWN AINT SEEN HOOT YET AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET 17.971 725.00$  242.00$  

2nd MAILE MOREHART MAILE MOREHART MY WIFE RAN OFF TKW RUNAWAY FAME 18.014 600.00$  200.00$  

3rd JODY REESE JODY REESE HYDE THE CRIME REPETE OFFENDER 18.337 475.00$  158.00$  

4th TRACEY FANNIN TRACEY FANNIN GET OUTTA MY LANE THE GOODBYE LANE 18.383 350.00$  116.00$  

5TH PAISLEY NOBLES PAISLEY NOBLES KM A CLASSY GOODBYE THE GOODBYE LANE 18.487 225.00$  75.00$    

6TH L.W.C. HOLDINGS LLC GINA SAMPER FRENCHS SMOKIN GUN FIRST DOWN FRENCH 18.735 125.00$  42.00$    

OWNER RIDER HORSE SIRE AVERAGE OWNER SIRE

1st GARY DENNY KRISTIN WEAVER BROWN AING SEEN HOOT YET AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET 35.689 725.00$  242.00$  

2nd JODY REESE JODY REESE HYDE THE CRIME REPETE OFFENDER 36.636 600.00$  200.00$  

3rd L.W.C. HOLDINGS LLC PAISLEY NOBLES KM A CLASSY GOODBYE THE GOODBYE LANE 36.982 475.00$  158.00$  

4th GINA SAMPER GINA SAMPER FRENCHS SMOKIN GUN FIRST DOWN FRENCH 37.432 350.00$  116.00$  

5TH TRACEY FANNIN TRACEY FANNIN GET OUTTA MY LANE THE GOODBYE LANE 37.452 225.00$  75.00$    

6TH JAMIE ACKERMAN KAY COCHRAN FLINGIN GAT FLININ CASH 37 37.728 125.00$  42.00$    

FUTURITY AVERAGE    INCENTIVE RESULTS 2024

TOTAL PAYOUT

FUTURITY GO 1    INCENTIVE RESULTS 2024                  $10,000 ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT

3,333.00$                   

TOTAL PAYOUT

3,333.00$                   

FUTURITY GO 2    INCENTIVE RESULTS 2024

3,333.00$                   



OWNER RIDER HORSE SIRE AVERAGE OWNER SIRE

1st KELLY BLADOW PAYTON BLADOW TM GOODBYE MERRI THE GOODBYE LANE 35.25 750.00$  250.00$  

2nd JACLYN HEALY CHARLEEN ORNELLAS LIL FRENCH WILDCAT FIRST DOWN FRENCH 35.284 563.00$  187.00$  

3rd SCOTT & SARA CHEENEY SARA CHEENEY MY KINDA TRES SEIS TRESSEIS ROYAL FAME 35.639 375.00$  125.00$  

4th TONYA BURCHARD TONYA BURCHARD GQH VOODOO FIREWATER CALIENTE FIREWATER 35.968 187.00$  63.00$    

OWNER RIDER HORSE SIRE AVERAGE OWNER SIRE

1st KELSEY HAYDEN KELSEY HAYDEN BUHBUY THE GOODBYE LANE 35.221 750.00$  250.00$  

2nd KELLY BLADOW PAYTON BLADOW TM GOODBYE MERRI THE GOODBYE LANE 35.25 563.00$  187.00$  

3rd JACLYN HEALY CHARLEEN ORNELLAS LIL FRENCH WILDCAT FIRST DOWN FRENCH 35.284 375.00$  125.00$  

4th SCOTT& SARA CHEENEY SARA CHEENEY MY KINDA TRES SEIS TRESSEIS ROYAL FAME 35.639 187.00$  63.00$    

OPEN AVERAGE      INCENTIVE RESULTS 2024

TOTAL PAYOUT

2,500.00$                   

2,500.00$                   

TOTAL PAYOUT

DERBY AVERAGE     INCENTIVE RESULTS 2024             $2,500 ADDED



FLIING



OPEN AVERAGE      INCENTIVE RESULTS 2024


